CARRERA DE FIN DE ANO SEGOVIA 2016
Clasificacion GENERAL PREBENJMIN MASC

Cindad de Segovia

Carrera f%;{e afto

31 diciembre 2016

O©CONOOODWN=

82
83

415
504
609
312
839
624
741
742
390
1614
1694
730
511
146
112
1055
1104
646
633
944
861
103
923
1126
948
1155
1146
973
1057
602
1609
767
955
846
1048
836
1306
1336
1622
871
762
305
903
746
971
478
1213
375
144
1197
1324
145
1035
1134
153
946
587
1307
947
1059
573
1130
1635
159
158
1316
406
350
342
157
680
1053
1699
1392
744
413
938
1128
345
1300
1308
381
853

SAMUEL
ALEJANDRO
OSCAR
CARLOS MAURICIO
GONZALO
NICOLAS
JAIME
INIGO
HUGO
SERGIO
ADRIAN
GUIDO
ALVARO
CESAR
MARTIN
LUCAS
MARCO
MILLAN
GUILLERMO
JORGE
MARCOS
CARLOS
MIGUEL
ALVARO
BRUNO
DIEGO
IKER
VICTOR
LUCAS
DARIO
ALVARO
IVAN
MARIO
MANUEL
SERGIO
ALEJANDRO
ALVARO
PABLO
JAVIER
SERGIO
GABRIEL
ALEJANDRO
OMAR
MIGUEL
VICTOR JOSE
INIGO
ALVARO
IZAN
BELTRAN
DANIELA
ALBERTO
JAVIER
GUILLERMO
HUGO
ALEJANDRO
PABLO
GABRIEL
MARCO
ALVARO
HUGO
PABLO
JAIME
VICTOR
LUCAS
MANUEL
MATEO
IVAN
JESUS
JOAQUIN
ALEJANDRO
JORGE
JAVIER
JORGE
MIGUEL
ALONSO
FERNANDO
ALVARO
DIEGO
DAVID
FABIAN
MARC
DAVID
HECTOR

LAZARO TORALZO
ALVARADO GRANDE
BERBEL TAPIAS
CASADO BORREGO
DEL PRISCO MARAZUELA
SANZ LUCIA

ANTON PEREZ

ANTON PEREZ
POSTIGO BENITO
MARTIN PEREZ
VAZQUEZ OTERO
LORENZO MARTIN
BRAVO AYUSO
GONZALO FERNANDEZ
SANZ GOMEZ

GARCIA GARCIA
TIERNO HERRERO
GARRIDO TORREGO
GUTIERREZ DE LUCAS
LARA GOMEZ

CALLE DE LA CALLE
DELGADO GARCIA
SANCHEZ DE FRUTOS
RINCON MARTIN
PACHECO SANTA ENGRACIA
LOPEZ GARCIA
CANTERO MARTIN
HERRERO FERNANDEZ
DE FRUTOS ALVAREZ
GARCIA HERNANDO
MARTIN DE DIEGO
PENA AREVALO
MONJAS JORGE
LLORENTE SENIN
SANCHEZ BLANCO
GIJON SANCHEZ
POSTIGO MUNOZ
GIMENO GIMENO
ESCUDERO MORAGA
REAL HUERTAS

SANZ GONZALEZ
MARTIN ARRANZ
BERMEJO BRUNICARD
REYES PEDRAZUELA
GOMEZ GONZALEZ
LOPEZ DOMINGO
LLORENTE MINGUEZ
SANTOS GALAN

RUIZ SERRANO
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
MARTIN OTERO
FERNANDEZ ISABEL
GOMEZ TAMARIZ

DE PABLO CHILLON
JIMENEZ VELASCO
BRUNSCHWILER MARTIN
PEREZ MARQUES
LINARES SANTIAGO
BRUNSCHWILER MARTIN
SANTOS HERRERO
HERNANDEZ GIL
BLANCO PEREZ
ACEBES PEREZ
HERNANGOMEZ ISABEL
SANZ MARIA

DE FRUTOS MARTIN
REDONDO CUBO

DE LAS CAVADAS GARCIA
BLANCO BONILLA
GUIJARRO MARTIN
LLORENTE BENITO
PESCADOR SANZ
SERRANO PENAS
LLORENTE RUIZ
GARCIA PEDRAZUELA
DE FRUTOS HERNANDEZ
HURTADO PORTAL
NARANJO GOMEZ
SANCHEZ GARCIA
GARCIA GARRIDO
CRESPO NEGRO
FUENTETAJA MAYO

DE LA FUENTE BERNARDO

PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
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PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
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PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
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1:57
1:58
1:58
1:58
1:58
1:59
1:59
1:59
1:59
2:01
2:01
2:02
2:03
2:03
2:03
2:03
2:04
2:04
2:05
2:05
2:06
2:06
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:07
2:08
2:09
2:09
2:10
2:10
2:10

NASTIC DE TARRAGONA

SPORTING
SEGOVIANA

SPORTING

CAS CAJA SEGOVIA

SPORTING

CAS CUIDAD DE SEGOVIA

RIVAS FUTSAL

CD SAN MEDEL

YOSI

CAS CUIDAD DE SEGOVIA

SPORTING
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84
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89
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91
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93

94

95

96

97

98

99

100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
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126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166

986
931
1031
512
1225
1389
506
823
1087
1230
750
679
351
875
316
747
118
1271
1218
925
508
373
1309
325
326
1377
912
988
698
105
1397
887
1090
106
1150
1180
807
129
1018
1697
898
456
1698
649
152
1074
1277
1235
1108
671
560
1017
1246
553
304
769
362
841
780
315
1293
580
1067
613
1041
430
848
408
328
357
1143
1206
1315
409
1362
1361
1190
879
745
428
1196
1174
818

ALONSO
GONZALO
MARCOS
ALONSO
HECTOR
PABLO
MARTIN
SERGIO
MARIO
MANUEL
NICOLAS
GONZALO
ALEJANDRO
IKER
SERGIO
JAVIER
ELOY
ANDRES
ALBERTO
MARTIN
RAUL
ANGEL
XAVI
NICOLAS
ALVARO
DIEGO
ALEJANDRO
FRANCISCO
DANIEL
LUCAS
NUNO
JAIME
PABLO
SERGIO
ALEJANDRO
ROQUE
DIEGO
DIEGO
ELIAS
MATEO
BRUNO
ENRIQUE
PELAYO
SERGIO
PABLO
ALEJANDRO
MARCOS
CESAR
ALONSO
IVAN
ANTONIO
RODRIGO
DANIEL
LUCAS
DIEGO
SAMUEL
JORGE
JAVIER
OLIVER
GONZALO
DIEGO
MAURO
ALONSO
SAUL
JULIAN
ALVARO
DAVID
ROMEO
MATEO
ALEJANDRO
ALVARO
ARMANDO
HUGO
LUCAS
GONZALO
JACOBO
MATEO
MARTIN
GONZALO
GONZALO
GONZALO
ALEJANDRO
ORION

GARCIMARTIN ARRIBAS
TRAPERO GARCIA
BENITO HERNANDEZ
BARRIENDO GOMEZ
PUENTE DEL RIO
MARTIN GARCIA-LOYGORR
ALCALDE MODOLELL
ARRIBAS MARTIN
MANZANAS ESTEBAN
BRIZ GUTIERREZ
BERNARDO BERMEJO
DE FRUTOS GIL
RODRIGUEZ IZQUIERDO
AHUMADA AFAN DE RIVERA
ARNANZ CALLES
GOMEZ VALLES
HIGUERA ESCUDERO
PINELA SANCHO
PLAZA MATESANZ
PEDRAZA GOMEZ
MARTIN GOMEZ

DEL BARRIO GOZALO
CRESPO NEGRO
MARTIN VALERO
MARTIN DE PEDRO
CORRAL CHANES
ALVAREZ DE MIGUEL
PENAS PEDRIZA
HERRANZ LAZARO
SALAZAN ROMAN
PALENCIA MATESANZ
OLMOS FRAILE
FRANCISCO SEGURA
BENITO ROMAN
VALDERRABANO PESCADOR
AYUSO CARABIAS
HERRANZ CABRERO
RODRIGUEZ MARTINEZ
INAN GARCIA

NEGRO PASCUAL
GONZALEZ MIGUELANEZ
MUNOZ GONZALEZ
NEGRO PASCUAL
SANZ LASO

LABAJO SANCHEZ DEL PERAL
VIEJO GARCIA

GOMEZ ALCAJADA
GARCIA TEJEDOR
MIGUELANEZ LAZARO
REAL SASTRE

GALINDO GILA

GARCIA SANZ
SANCHEZ NUNEZ
RENON MAROTO
GOMEZ MARTINEZ
POZO LAZARO
VALVERDE VILCHES
DOMINGO DE LUCAS
SACRISTAN FUENTES
LOPEZ MARTIN
ESCUDERO DE LASIAS
JIMENEZ LLORENTE
RINCON FELIPE
BALLESTEROS HERRERO
OLMOS DIEZ

MARTIN GUIJARRO
BENITO HERRANZ
LOPEZ ZALLAS
MENDOZA ESCUDERO
BERMEJO MARTIN
FOLGADO PORTILLO
MITA

DE FRUTOS MARTIN
LOPEZ ZALLAS

TOVAR MARTIN

TOVAR VILLANUEVA
SOLERA ACEBES
HERRERO DE LAS MONJAS
GARCIA PEDRAZUELA
ALONSO MARCOS
VILLALBA BERZAL
GONZALEZ SACRISTAN
MARTIN REQUENA

PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
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PREBM
PREBM
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85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94

96
97
98
99

100

101
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103

104

105
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107
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109

110
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114

115

116

117

118

119

120

121

122

123

124

125

126

127

128

129

130

131

132

133

134

135

136

137

138

139

140

141

142

143

144

145

146

147

149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
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164
165
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2:11
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:13
2:14
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:15
2:16
2:17
2:17

2:18
2:18
2:19
2:19
2:20
2:20
2:21
2:22
2:22
2:24
2:25
2:25
2:26
2:28
2:29
2:30
2:32
2:32
2:34
2:34
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:35
2:36
2:37
2:37
2:38
2:38
2:39
2:39
2:39
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:40
2:41
2:43
2:44
2:45
2:46
2:48
2:50
2:53
2:54
2:54
2:54
2:55
2:56
2:57
2:58
3:01
3:01
3:02
3:04
3:06
3:07
3:07
3:08
3:08
3:09
3:09
3:10
3:12
3:112

SPORTING SEGOVIA

SPORTING

SPORTING
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167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

503
771
447
945
1073
1264
918
306
792
1095
1097
614
828
307
320
878
919
827
880
594
641
1688
1398
1687
659
1658
1137
1011
1620

LEO
JAVIER
IKER
PABLO
MANUEL
DANIEL
ASIER
PABLO
MARIO
NICOLAS
ALVARO
MANUEL
PABLO
ALVARO
ALEJANDRO
ELOY
ADRIAN
DANIEL
LEO
DANIEL
VICTOR
DANIELA
LUIS
LUIS
MENCIA
MILLAN
PABLO
PABLO
AZAHAR

HERRERO GARCIA
TAPIA OCHOA
MARTIN MARTIN
GARCIA LARA
AREVALO TAPIA
LLORENTE APARICIO
ALONSO DE LA CALLE
MARTIN ARRANZ
GONZALEZ HURTADO
CASADO ISABEL
MARTIN SERRANO
ROLDAN HERRERO
DE SOUSA YAGUE
MENERO GARCIA
ARRANZ MARTINEZ
HERRERO DE LAS MONJAS
DE LA CALLE BRAVO
DE SOUSA YAGUE
LLORENTE HERRERO
SALAZAR ARANOA
RUANO PATON
RODRIGUEZ ALONSO
FUENTES LOPEZ
FUENTES LOPEZ
BERZOSA ARROYO
SANZ HANKA
LLORENTE MOLINA
GRAMUNT LIRAS
VIEJO GARCIA

PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM
PREBM

167
168
169
170
171
172
174
173
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192
193
194
195

3:13
3:13
3:14
3:17
3:18
3:19
3:21
3:21
3:24
3:24
3:25
3:25
3:41
3:41
3:44
3:51
3:52
3:53
3:56
11:03
11:11
11:25
11:26
11:29
11:31
11:36
11:38
13:01
13:12

COCACOLA

INDEPENDIENTE
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